

Under the aegis of “**Vaishnavi Educational Development Trust**”

FEE STRUCTURE 2026-27

Academic Fee:

S.No	Fee Components	Frequency	Grade (Pre Nur to K2)	Grade (I to IV)	Grade (V to VIII)	Grade (IX)	Grade (X)	Grade (XI)	Grade (XII)
1	Registration Fee	Once	₹ 1100	₹ 1100	₹ 1100	₹ 1100	-	₹ 1100	-
2	Admission Fee	Once	₹ 15000	₹ 25000	₹ 30000	₹ 35000	-	₹ 40000	-
3	Annual Fee	Annually	₹ 5000	₹ 5000	₹ 5000	₹ 5000	₹ 5000	₹ 5000	₹ 5000
4	Activity Fee	Annually	₹ 7500	₹ 10000	₹ 10000	₹ 10000	₹ 10000	₹ 12500	₹ 12500
5	Tuition Fee	Monthly	₹ 2950	₹ 3250	₹ 3500	₹ 3750	₹ 4000	₹ 4250	₹ 4500

AC Transportation Fee:

Within 1 KM	1 KM to 5 KM	5 KM to 10 KM	10 KM to 15 KM	15 KM to 20 KM
₹ 1,000	₹ 1,750	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,250	₹ 2,500

Scholarship Criteria: For Grade (I to XII)

Scored % in Scholarship Exam	Above 95%	Above 90%	Above 80%	Above 70%	Above 60%
Scholarship on Admission fee	50%	40%	30%	20%	15%

Specification for Grade Wise Toppers:

RANK 1 Criteria (Above 95%) = 100% Scholarship on Tuition Fee for 1st Academic Year.

RANK 2 Criteria (Above 95%) = 50% Scholarship on Admission Fee for 1st Academic Year.

No Re Admission fee, No Term Fee, No Security Money